

COUNTIE(S) : SOMERSET

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017514.14

COMPLETION DATE : 06/30/11

=====

PROJECT(S) : STP-1751(414)X

LOCATION(S) : SKOWHEGAN, PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENTSE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : \_\_\_\_\_

TITLE : \_\_\_\_\_

ATTEST : \_\_\_\_\_

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : SKOWHEGAN, PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS. WORK INCLUDES

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL	% OVER	
				BID	LOW BID	
1	000118	STETSON & WATSON, J. V.		\$ 45,050.00	100.0000%	
=====						
		( 1 ) 000118	( )	( )		
		STETSON & WATSON, J. V.				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
-----						
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS						
0010 203.20	COMMON EXCAVATION	2.000 CY	750.00000	1500.00		
0020 626.31	18 INCH FOUNDATION	2.000 EA	850.00000	1700.00		
0030 627.94	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKIN	170.000 SF	25.00000	4250.00		
0040 643.6001	SOLAR POWERED LED PED CROSSWALK BEACON	2.000 EA	4500.00000	9000.00		
0050 648.02	CROSSING WARNING SIGNS	4.000 EA	150.00000	600.00		
0060 652.38	FLAGGER	40.000 HR	25.00000	1000.00		
0070 652.39	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00		
0080 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	12000.00000	12000.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	45,050.00	\$	\$
-----						
SECTION 0002 SECTION 2		(DEPARTMENT OPTION)				
0090 202.20	REMOVING BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	45.000 SY	0.00000	0.00		
0100 203.20	COMMON EXCAVATION	22.000 CY	0.00000	0.00		
0110 304.09	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE - CRUSHED	15.000 CY	0.00000	0.00		

COUNTIE(S): SOMERSET

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017514.14

=====

		( 1 ) 000118	( )	( )
		STETSON & WATSON, J. V.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0120 403.208	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	2.500 T	0.00000	0.00
0130 409.15	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	3.000 G	0.00000	0.00
0140 609.11	VERTICAL CURB TYPE 1	50.000 LF	0.00000	0.00
0150 940.001	SPECIAL WORK #1 - GRANITE COBBLE RUMBLE STRIP	25.000 SY	0.00000	0.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	0.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	45,050.00